VBN Control Ball Valve
Quick Selection Guide
Cover Every Application With
One Control Ball Valve Brand
Honeywell’s characterized control ball valves
feature a parabolic flow insert that’s integral to the
ball. Its unique construction enables a smoother
flow curve and greater degree of rotation

** On MVN actuators only. Available separately or factory installed.
*** Cv 0.38 and Cv 0.68 in 1/2" size, and Cv 0.31 and Cv 0.63 in 3/4" has less than 50:1 rangeability.
2-Way Control Ball Valves with MVN Actuators
6
Valve Specification
Valve Profile Standard Profile Low Profile
Valve Trim Plated Brass Stainless Steel Plated Brass Stainless Steel
Valve Size
(inches)
Close-off
Differential Pressure (psi) Cv Valve Body Model Number
2-
W
ay
1/2" 130
0.38 VBN2A000.38PA VBN2A000.38SA VBN2A000.38PL VBN2A000.38SL
0.68 VBN2A000.68PA VBN2A000.68SA VBN2A000.68PL VBN2A000.68SL
1.3 VBN2A001.30PA VBN2A001.30SA VBN2A001.30PL VBN2A001.30SL
2 VBN2A002.00PA VBN2A002.00SA VBN2A002.00PL VBN2A002.00SL
2.6 VBN2A002.60PA VBN2A002.60SA VBN2A002.60PL VBN2A002.60SL
4.7 VBN2A004.70PA VBN2A004.70SA VBN2A004.70PL VBN2A004.70SL
8 VBN2A008.00PA VBN2A008.00SA VBN2A008.00PL VBN2A008.00SL
11.7 VBN2A011.70PA VBN2A011.70SA VBN2A011.70PL VBN2A011.70SL
3/4" 130
0.31 VBN2B000.31PA VBN2B000.31SA VBN2B000.31PL VBN2B000.31SL
0.63 VBN2B000.63PA VBN2B000.63SA VBN2B000.63PL VBN2B000.63SL
1.2 VBN2B001.20PA VBN2B001.20SA VBN2B001.20PL VBN2B001.20SL
2.5 VBN2B002.50PA VBN2B002.50SA VBN2B002.50PL VBN2B002.50PSL
4.3 VBN2B004.30PA VBN2B004.30SA VBN2B004.30PL VBN2B004.30SL
7.4 VBN2B007.40PA VBN2B007.40SA VBN2B007.40PL VBN2B007.40SL
10.1 VBN2B010.10PA VBN2B010.10SA VBN2B010.10PL VBN2B010.10SL
14.7 VBN2B014.70PA VBN2B014.70SA VBN2B014.70PL VBN2B014.70SL
29 VBN2B029.00PA VBN2B029.00SA VBN2B029.00PL VBN2B029.00SL
1" 100
4.4 VBN2C004.40PA VBN2C004.40SA VBN2C004.40PL VBN2C004.40SL
9 VBN2C009.00PA VBN2C009.00SA VBN2C009.00PL VBN2C009.00SL
15.3 VBN2C015.30PA VBN2C015.30SA VBN2C015.30PL VBN2C015.30SL
26 VBN2C026.00PA VBN2C026.00SA VBN2C026.00PL VBN2C026.00SL
44 VBN2C044.00PA VBN2C044.00SA VBN2C044.00PL VBN2C044.00SL
54 VBN2C054.00PA VBN2C054.00SA VBN2C054.00PL VBN2C054.00SL
1-1/4" 100
4.4 VBN2D004.40PA VBN2D004.40SA VBN2D004.40PL VBN2D004.40SL
8.3 VBN2D008.30PA VBN2D008.30SA VBN2D008.30PL VBN2D008.30SL
14.9 VBN2D014.90PA VBN2D014.90SA VBN2D014.90PL VBN2D014.90SL
25 VBN2D025.00PA VBN2D025.00SA VBN2D025.00PL VBN2D025.00SL
37 VBN2D037.00PA VBN2D037.00SA VBN2D037.00PL VBN2D037.00SL
41 VBN2D041.00PA VBN2D041.00SA VBN2D041.00PL VBN2D041.00SL
102 VBN2D102.00PA VBN2D102.00SA VBN2D102.00PL VBN2D102.00SL
Example of complete orderable part number: VBN2A000.38SA+MVN643A0000+C1
Control Ball Valve, Female NPT Thread, 2-way, 1/2", CV .38, Stainless Steel, Standard Profile with MVN643A0000 Actuator, Fail in place and 1 meter.
Standard profile provides clearance between valve and actuator for insulation.
Low profile enables installation of valve and actuator in tight spaces.

Modulating 90 sec. 24 VAC/DC +MVN713A0000 +MVN713L0000
Accessories 1 meter cable +C1
2-Way Control Ball Valves with MVN Actuators 2-Way Control Ball Valves with Direct Coupled Actuators
7
Valve Specification
Valve Profile Black Bracket
Valve Trim Plated Brass Stainless Steel
Valve Size
(inches)
Close-off
Differential Pressure (psi) Cv Valve Body Model Number
2-
W
ay
1/2" 130
0.38 VBN2A000.38PX VBN2A000.38SX
0.68 VBN2A000.68PX VBN2A000.68SX
1.3 VBN2A001.30PX VBN2A001.30SX
2 VBN2A002.00PX VBN2A002.00SX
2.6 VBN2A002.60PX VBN2A002.60SX
4.7 VBN2A004.70PX VBN2A004.70SX
8 VBN2A008.00PL VBN2A008.00SL
11.7 VBN2A011.70PX VBN2A011.70SX
3/4" 130
0.31 VBN2B000.31PX VBN2B000.31SX
0.63 VBN2B000.63PX VBN2B000.63SX
1.2 VBN2B001.20PX VBN2B001.20SX
2.5 VBN2B002.50PX VBN2B002.50PSX
4.3 VBN2B004.30PX VBN2B004.30SX
7.4 VBN2B007.40PX VBN2B007.40SX
10.1 VBN2B010.10PX VBN2B010.10SX
14.7 VBN2B014.70PX VBN2B014.70SX
29 VBN2B029.00PX VBN2B029.00SX
1" 100
4.4 VBN2C004.40PX VBN2C004.40SX
9 VBN2C009.00PX VBN2C009.00SX
15.3 VBN2C015.30PX VBN2C015.30SX
26 VBN2C026.00PX VBN2C026.00SX
44 VBN2C044.00PX VBN2C044.00SX
54 VBN2C054.00PX VBN2C054.00SX
1-1/4" 100
4.4 VBN2D004.40PX VBN2D004.40SX
8.3 VBN2D008.30PX VBN2D008.30SX
14.9 VBN2D014.90PX VBN2D014.90SX
25 VBN2D025.00PX VBN2D025.00SX
37 VBN2D037.00PX VBN2D037.00SX
41 VBN2D041.00PX VBN2D041.00SX
102 VBN2D102.00PX VBN2D102.00SX
1-1/2" 100
23 VBN2E023.00PX VBN2E023.00SX
30 VBN2E030.00PX VBN2E030.00SX
41 VBN2E041.00PX VBN2E041.00SX
74 VBN2E074.00PX VBN2E074.00SX
172 VBN2E172.00PX VBN2E172.00SX
2" 100
42 VBN2F042.00PX VBN2F042.00SX
57 VBN2F057.00PX VBN2F057.00SX
71 VBN2F071.00PX VBN2F071.00SX
100 VBN2F100.00PX VBN2F100.00SX
108 VBN2F108.00PX VBN2F108.00SX
210 VBN2F210.00PX VBN2F210.00SX
266 VBN2F266.00PX VBN2F266.00SX
2-1/2" 100
45 VBN2G045.00PX VBN2G045.00SX
55 VBN2G055.00PX VBN2G055.00SX
72 VBN2G072.00PX VBN2G072.00SX
101 VBN2G101.00PX VBN2G101.00SX
162 VBN2G162.00PX VBN2G162.00SX
202 VBN2G202.00PX VBN2G202.00SX
3" 100
49 VBN2H049.00PX VBN2H049.00SX
63 VBN2H063.00PX VBN2H063.00SX
82 VBN2H082.00PX VBN2H082.00SX
124 VBN2H124.00PX VBN2H124.00SX
145 VBN2H145.00PX VBN2H145.00SX
Example of complete orderable part number: VBN2E030.00SX+MN7505A2001
Control Ball Valve, Female NPT Thread, 2-way, 1-1/2", CV 30, Black Bracket, Stainless Steel with MN7505A2001 Actuator, Fail in place.
Actuator Features
Direct Couple Actuators

FSO - Fail Safe Open
FSC - Fail Safe Close
FSO or FSC
Accessories +3R
Valve Specification
Valve Profile Standard Profile Low Profile Standard Profile Low Profile
Valve Trim Plated Brass Plated Brass Plated Brass Plated Brass
Valve Size
(inches)
Close-off
Differential Pressure (psi) Cv Valve Body Model Number
3-
W
ay
1/2" 50
0.33 VBN3A000.33PA VBN3A000.33PL VBN3A000.33PA VBN3A000.33PL
0.59 VBN3A000.59PA VBN3A000.59PL VBN3A000.59PA VBN3A000.59PL
1 VBN3A001.00PA VBN3A001.00PL VBN3A001.00PA VBN3A001.00PL
2.4 VBN3A002.40PA VBN3A002.40PL VBN3A002.40PA VBN3A002.40PL
4.3 VBN3A004.30PA VBN3A004.30PL VBN3A004.30PA VBN3A004.30PL
8 VBN3A008.00PA VBN3A008.00PL VBN3A008.00PA VBN3A008.00PL
3/4" 50
0.4 VBN3B000.40PA VBN3B000.40PL VBN3B000.40PA VBN3B000.40PL
0.66 VBN3B000.66PA VBN3B000.66PL VBN3B000.66PA VBN3B000.66PL
1.3 VBN3B001.30PA VBN3B001.30PL VBN3B001.30PA VBN3B001.30PL
2.4 VBN3B002.40PA VBN3B002.40PL VBN3B002.40PA VBN3B002.40PL
3.8 VBN3B003.80PA VBN3B003.80PL VBN3B003.80PA VBN3B003.80PL
7 VBN3B007.00PA VBN3B007.00PL VBN3B007.00PA VBN3B007.00PL
11 VBN3B011.00PA VBN3B011.00PL VBN3B011.00PA VBN3B011.00PL
1" 50
0.4 VBN3C000.40PA VBN3C000.40PL VBN3C000.40PA VBN3C000.40PL
0.65 VBN3C000.65PA VBN3C000.65PL VBN3C000.65PA VBN3C000.65PL
1.3 VBN3C001.30PA VBN3C001.30PL VBN3C001.30PA VBN3C001.30PL
2.3 VBN3C002.30PA VBN3C002.30PL VBN3C002.30PA VBN3C002.30PL
3.5 VBN3C003.50PA VBN3C003.50PL VBN3C003.50PA VBN3C003.50PL
4.5 VBN3C004.50PA VBN3C004.50PL VBN3C004.50PA VBN3C004.50PL
8.6 VBN3C008.60PA VBN3C008.60PL VBN3C008.60PA VBN3C008.60PL
14.9 VBN3C014.90PA VBN3C014.90PL VBN3C014.90PA VBN3C014.90PL
22 VBN3C022.00PA VBN3C022.00PL VBN3C022.00PA VBN3C022.00PL
31 VBN3C031.00PA VBN3C031.00PL VBN3C031.00PA VBN3C031.00PL
1-1/4" 40
4.1 VBN3D004.10PA VBN3D004.10PL VBN3D004.10PA VBN3D004.10PL
8.7 VBN3D008.70PA VBN3D008.70PL VBN3D008.70PA VBN3D008.70PL
12.7 VBN3D012.70PA VBN3D012.70PL VBN3D012.70PA VBN3D012.70PL
19.4 VBN3D019.40PA VBN3D019.40PL VBN3D019.40PA VBN3D019.40PL
27 VBN3D027.00PA VBN3D027.00PL VBN3D027.00PA VBN3D027.00PL
34 VBN3D034.00PA VBN3D034.00PL VBN3D034.00PA VBN3D034.00PL
3-Way Control Ball Valves with MVN Actuators
8
Example of complete orderable part number: VBN3A000.33PA+MVN613A0000+C1
Control Ball Valve, Female NPT Thread, 3-way, 1-1/2", CV .33, Plated Brass, with MVN613A0000 Actuator, Fail in place and 1 meter.

+MVN613A0000 +MVN613L0000
Fast SPDT 30 sec. 24 VAC/DC +MVN643A0000 +MVN643L0000
Modulating 90 sec. 24 VAC/DC +MVN713A0000 +MVN713L0000
Accessories 1 meter cable +C1
Valve Specification
Valve Profile Black Bracket Black Bracket
Valve Trim Plated Brass Plated Brass
Valve Size
(inches)
Close-off
Differential Pressure (psi) Cv Valve Body Model Number
3-
W
ay
1/2" 50
0.33 VBN3A000.33PX VBN3A000.33PX
0.59 VBN3A000.59PX VBN3A000.59PX
1 VBN3A001.00PX VBN3A001.00PX
2.4 VBN3A002.40PX VBN3A002.40PX
4.3 VBN3A004.30PX VBN3A004.30PX
8 VBN3A008.00PX VBN3A008.00PX
3/4" 50
0.4 VBN3B000.40PX VBN3B000.40PX
0.66 VBN3B000.66PX VBN3B000.66PX
1.3 VBN3B001.30PX VBN3B001.30PX
2.4 VBN3B002.40PX VBN3B002.40PX
3.8 VBN3B003.80PX VBN3B003.80PX
7 VBN3B007.00PX VBN3B007.00PX
11 VBN3B011.00PX VBN3B011.00PX
1" 50
0.4 VBN3C000.40PX VBN3C000.40PX
0.65 VBN3C000.65PX VBN3C000.65PX
1.3 VBN3C001.30PX VBN3C001.30PX
2.3 VBN3C002.30PX VBN3C002.30PX
3.5 VBN3C003.50PX VBN3C003.50PX
4.5 VBN3C004.50PX VBN3C004.50PX
8.6 VBN3C008.60PX VBN3C008.60PX
14.9 VBN3C014.90PX VBN3C014.90PX
22 VBN3C022.00PX VBN3C022.00PX
31 VBN3C031.00PX VBN3C031.00PX
1-1/4" 40
4.1 VBN3D004.10PX VBN3D004.10PX
8.7 VBN3D008.70PX VBN3D008.70PX
12.7 VBN3D012.70PX VBN3D012.70PX
19.4 VBN3D019.40PX VBN3D019.40PX
27 VBN3D027.00PX VBN3D027.00PX
34 VBN3D034.00PX VBN3D034.00PX
1-1/2" 40
4 VBN3E004.00PX VBN3E004.00PX
8.3 VBN3E008.30PX VBN3E008.30PX
13.4 VBN3E013.40PX VBN3E013.40PX
24 VBN3E024.00PX VBN3E024.00PX
32 VBN3E032.00PX VBN3E032.00PX
61 VBN3E061.00PX VBN3E061.00PX
2" 100
24 VBN3F024.00PX VBN3F024.00PX
38 VBN3F038.00PX VBN3F038.00PX
57 VBN3F057.00PX VBN3F057.00PX
83 VBN3F083.00PX VBN3F083.00PX
109 VBN3F109.00PX VBN3F109.00PX
2-1/2" 100
38 VBN3G038.00PX VBN3G038.00PX
74 VBN3G074.00PX VBN3G074.00PX
100 VBN3G100.00PX VBN3G100.00PX
3-Way Control Ball Valves with MVN Actuators 3-Way Control Ball Valves with Direct Coupled Actuators
9
Example of complete orderable part number: VBN3E032.00PX+MN7505A2001
Control Ball Valve, Female NPT Thread, 3-way, 1-1/2", CV 32, Black Bracket, Plated Brass with MN7505A2001 Actuator, Fail in place.